VERTICAL

Hunter Douglas
window fashions



Hunter Douglas elevates vertical blinds to an unprecedented level of style and fashion. Our Premium Collection includes two remarkable new programs designed to enhance any décor. Somner™ Custom Vertical Blinds feature a wide range of vinyl and fabric styles with the colors, textures, patterns and privacy options to suit any lifestyle. Our award-winning Cadence™ Soft Vertical Blinds combine a unique curved profile with the soft look of fabric, Both Somner and Cadence

vertical blinds feature the Paramount® Contoured Headrail System which eliminates light gap and provides a flawless finish from top to bottom. Our Choice Collection, including M3™ Textured Vinyl Verticals and Vertical Solutions® Blinds, brings together the latest designer looks in vertical fashions at attractive prices. No matter which Collection you select, experience the quality, fashion and functionality of

Hunter Douglas custom vertical blinds.



A closer look at the Custom Vertical Collections

Product options Somner™ Collection. 3.5" vanes (2" Cadence™ Soft Vertical vanes available Blinds, M3™ Textured in the Somner Vinyls and Vertical Collection) Solutions® Color options Hundreds of hues to choose from Fabric/texture Largest selection of fabrics options and six Hunter Douglas exclusive vinyl types — Lutex™, Softex™, Duotex™, Textures, Prints and Classics Valance options Standard dust cover, Eccenture® or DualFold™ custom valances and SoftChoice® Top Treatments Paramount® Contoured Headrail options: Headrail System in Ivory Whisper Gloss finish, and PermaTrak™ and PermAlign™ Headrail Systems Privacy levels Semi-private to total privacy Specialty shapes: Child safety PermAssure® Safety Wand features on PermAlign and PermaTrak Headrail Systems, and PermaTilt® Wand Control Unit on Paramount Headrail Stacking options Left, right and center draw Soil/dust resistant: Yes, easy to clean UV blocking Yes, when vanes are fully closed Energy efficiency: High Lifetime warranty





At Hunter Douglas, we stand behind our products. Each comes with a lifetime limited warranty, and is designed with safety in mind.





hunterdouglas.com Where Great Rooms Begin.

©2004 Hunter Douglas Inc. ® is a registered trademark of Hunter Douglas Inc. ™ is a trademark of Hunter Douglas Inc.